• 99.99% disinfection of bacteria, viruses, and mold when utilized in
accordance with recommended dosage treatments.
• (2) High-power 254nm Philips lamps provide comprehensive
efficacy and wide coverage.
• 12,000hr operational lifespan per replaceable lamp for a long-term
solution.
• Touchscreen control functions include timer, lifespan alarm and
scheduling.
• Includes (2) Pairs FDA-Approved UVC Resistant Glasses with Case
Designed for offices, schools, commercial spaces and retail
applications.
Pure UVC | www.pure-lighting.com | Info@Pure-Lighting.com
PPUVC650TS PORTABLE UNIT SPECIFICATIONS
PPUVC650TS
PURE UVC 650W Portable UVC Disinfection Light w/ Touchscreen
Features:
Specifications:
• Technology: Philips TUV Amalgam XPT
• Quantity: 2 pieces
• Wavelength: 253.7nm
• Irradiation Intensity: 1500uw/bulb,
3000uw total
• Power: 325W/bulb
• Lifetime: 12,000 hours
• Voltage: 110V, 60Hz
• Total Power: 650W
• Weight: 110lb
• Dimensions: 11.8” x 15.7” x 70.9”(LxWxH)
• Material: Aluminum Alloy
• (2) Pairs FDA-Approved UVC Resistant Glasses
with Case included
• Warranty:1Year
Pure UVC guarantees this item is rigorously-engineered to guarantee
safety & efficacy, and is built from the highest quality components with
the following credentials:
Lamp Specifications Machine Specifications
Training conducted by a certified Intelli-Safe™ commissioner must be provided prior to device usage.  For more information on authorized Intelli-Safe™
commissioners or to become certified, please contact Pure Lighting Company.
Pure Lighting Company disclaims any and all liability for harm caused by improper or negligent use of the system.
All information is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. Pure Lighting Company reserves the right to change specifications without notice.